
ConocoPhillips Spring National Championships 2004
Orlando, Florida

Event 33
14 FEB 2004 - 10:50

Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  3:58.30 United States Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
AR  3:58.30 UNITED STATES Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
US  4:02.88 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 24 JUL 1996USA
CR  4:07.78 United States 16 AUG 2002USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.HT LN 100m50m

IRVINE NOVAQUATICS A NOVACA  4:09.251. 9507 4
PEASE Lara 87  0.62    31.22  1:05.17  1:05.17
STITTS Staciana 81  0.34    32.22  1:08.96  2:14.13
GOODWIN Bethany 79  0.29    27.71  1:00.10  3:14.23
LANNE Colleen 79  0.29    26.04    55.02  4:09.25

TUCSON FORD DEALERS AQUATICS AFORDAZ  4:11.662. 9367 6
BOTSFORD Beth 81  0.60    30.70  1:02.99  1:02.99
BEARD Amanda 81  0.16    32.52  1:08.62  2:11.61
HOULTON Molly 88  0.18    29.22  1:03.75  3:15.36
NYMEYER Lacey 85  0.05    26.40    56.30  4:11.66

LONGHORN AQUATICS A TXLAST  4:13.433. 9257 5
MCGREGORY Hayley 86  0.73    29.77  1:02.03  1:02.03
SPANN Alexandra 86  0.22    33.66  1:11.49  2:13.52
AXTELL Andrea 86  0.32    28.63  1:01.73  3:15.25
VOYLES Lindsay 85  0.43    28.06    58.18  4:13.43

THE DANISH SWIMMING FEDERATION ADEN  4:15.074. 9157 2
JORGENSEN Kathrine  0.68    31.58  1:05.02  1:05.02
THORUP Majken  0.22    33.27  1:11.55  2:16.57
OTTESEN Jeanette  0.30    28.16  1:00.99  3:17.56
JANSEN Louise  0.31    27.82    57.51  4:15.07

NORTH BALTIMORE AQUATIC CLUB ANBACMD  4:16.865. 9057 8
KALISZ Courtney 90  0.71    32.90  1:06.61  1:06.61
HOFF Katie 89  0.03    32.90  1:11.93  2:18.54
GOETSCH Emily 85  0.09    28.23  1:00.78  3:19.32
LIMPERT Marianne 72  0.44    27.83    57.54  4:16.86

IRVINE NOVAQUATICS B NOVACA  4:18.246. 8977 3
FRANCIS Paige 78  0.70    32.15  1:06.70  1:06.70
HARDY Jessica 87  0.29    32.19  1:09.66  2:16.36
THOMAS Tara 89  0.13    28.77  1:03.79  3:20.15
SILVER Emily 85  0.49    27.58    58.09  4:18.24

DYNAMO SWIM CLUB A DYNAGA  4:19.797. 8886 5
WALKER Beverly 87  0.63    31.93  1:05.55  1:05.55
BELL Katherine 85  0.28    34.48  1:14.59  2:20.14
HILL Elizabeth 85  0.65    28.83  1:02.13  3:22.27
REYNOLDS Caitlin 87  0.43    27.91    57.52  4:19.79

LONGHORN AQUATICS B TXLAST  4:19.898. 8877 1
WOESSNER Susan 80  0.66    31.32  1:04.81  1:04.81
YEO Joscelin 79  0.27    34.00  1:13.26  2:18.07
JAMISON Tanica 81  0.39    28.88  1:03.34  3:21.41
PHENIX Erin 81  0.06    27.36    58.48  4:19.89

TACOMA SWIM CLUB A TSC-PN  4:21.809. 8764 3
WHITE-DELEHOY Sara 87  0.76    33.04  1:07.66  1:07.66
MCINTYRE Melissa 87  0.32    33.81  1:13.74  2:21.40
RAINS Megan 85  0.04    27.87  1:01.71  3:23.11
FORELLI Kristine 88  0.54    28.04    58.69  4:21.80
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ConocoPhillips Spring National Championships 2004
Orlando, Florida
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14 FEB 2004 - 10:50

Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes
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CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  3:58.30 United States Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
AR  3:58.30 UNITED STATES Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
US  4:02.88 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 24 JUL 1996USA
CR  4:07.78 United States 16 AUG 2002USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.HT LN 100m50m

DE ANZA CUPERTINO AQUATICS BDACAPC  4:22.1310. 8746 7
MARTINEZ Jamie 88  0.74    32.78  1:06.89  1:06.89
SCHMIDT Heidi 82  0.02    33.65  1:12.80  2:19.69
GHOSH Nilasha 88  0.49    29.91  1:04.20  3:23.89
MEHDIZADEH Roshan 82  0.24    27.63    58.24  4:22.13

CURL-BURKE SWIM CLUB A CUBUPV  4:22.2611. 8736 2
HENRIQUES Alice 80  0.67    32.34  1:06.12  1:06.12
PAYNE Lindsay 82  0.15    34.54  1:12.85  2:18.97
NEWELL Megan 87  0.40    29.95  1:05.39  3:24.36
KEMP Elizabeth 88  0.32    27.50    57.90  4:22.26

PILOT AQUATIC CLUB - KNOXVILLE APACKSE  4:23.5712. 8656 6
AYRES Meredith 88  0.59    32.53  1:07.06  1:07.06
MCCALL Sarah 86  0.15    34.76  1:14.52  2:21.58
BROOME Annie 87  0.36    29.42  1:03.75  3:25.33
MILLER Anna 86  0.44    27.99    58.24  4:23.57

BOLLES SCHOOL SHARKS A BSS-FL  4:23.6313. 8654 5
CARMAN Anja 85  0.74    32.30  1:05.24  1:05.24
SIOW Yi-ting 85  0.58    34.51  1:13.33  2:18.57
ROFFEY Heather 86  0.59    30.38  1:04.67  3:23.24
SYKES Sarah 88  0.64    28.98  1:00.39  4:23.63

LAKESIDE SWIM TEAM A LAK-KY  4:23.6313. 8656 3
MENEFEE Sarah 86  0.58    32.45  1:07.19  1:07.19
BURCKLE Caroline 86  0.43    35.15  1:15.64  2:22.83
KOMISARZ Rachel 76  0.52    28.60  1:00.62  3:23.45
CALLAGHAN Devon 89  0.57    28.70  1:00.18  4:23.63

WICHITA SWIM CLUB A WSC-MV  4:24.4415. 8605 5
SOELTER Alison 87  0.63    31.90  1:04.76  1:04.76
BRUCE Caroline 86  0.27    33.56  1:11.69  2:16.45
HESSEL Jessica 86  0.42    30.82  1:07.52  3:23.97
MATTHIES Meredith 89  0.25    28.87  1:00.47  4:24.44

HIGHLANDER AQUATIC CLUB AHIGHFL  4:27.2316. 8444 4
REID Jamie 83  0.68    32.00  1:05.30  1:05.30
HASKINS Megan 89  0.38    35.79  1:18.01  2:23.31
BLAIR Michelle 84  0.23    29.38  1:04.02  3:27.33
CONGDON Stacy 88  0.28    28.34    59.90  4:27.23

CLAYTON SHAW PARK SWIM CLUB ACSP-OZ  4:27.3217. 8433 5
ANGLE Allyson 88  0.62    32.88  1:07.12  1:07.12
ROSEN Katherine 86  0.35    34.59  1:14.56  2:21.68
STUPP Julie 86  0.30    29.84  1:04.24  3:25.92
LUHRSEN Cassie 88  0.45    29.14  1:01.40  4:27.32

RALEIGH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION ARSA-NC  4:28.1218. 8393 3
SMITH Julianne 89  0.77    33.17  1:07.53  1:07.53
CURRAN Bryttany 88  0.39    35.47  1:15.44  2:22.97
DUNCAN Amanda 87  0.50    29.78  1:05.31  3:28.28
SHISHKOFF Kassia 88  0.20    28.39    59.84  4:28.12
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LAKE COUNTRY SWIM TEAM A LAKEWI  4:29.4519. 8315 3
BORITZKE Andrea 87  0.62    31.90  1:06.74  1:06.74
ZBLEWSKI Margaret 87  0.22    34.84  1:16.26  2:23.00
NETTENSTROM Kari 86  0.09    30.31  1:05.66  3:28.66
FISHER Stephanie 89  0.28    28.59  1:00.79  4:29.45

PEDDIE AQUATIC ASSOCIATION APAA-NJ  4:29.4920. 8315 8
FITTIN Annie 89  0.66    32.47  1:08.12  1:08.12
CARLIN Megan 86  0.00    35.23  1:16.50  2:24.62
KOFOL Caroline 86  0.36    29.50  1:05.27  3:29.89
KINSELLA Eve 86  0.30    28.54    59.60  4:29.49

BERNAL’S GATOR SWIM CLUB ABGSCNE  4:29.8221. 8296 1
FRITSCH Katharine 87  0.70    31.79  1:05.75  1:05.75
DOWD Caroline 85  0.49    34.43  1:14.53  2:20.28
GATELY Karen 85  0.23    29.84  1:07.59  3:27.87
BARGMANN Sarah 85  0.11    29.45  1:01.95  4:29.82

TACOMA SWIM CLUB B TSC-PN  4:30.3622. 8264 1
KLOBUCHAR Madeline 85  0.74    33.93  1:10.22  1:10.22
HEIDLOFF Jesika 86  0.61    35.07  1:15.50  2:25.72
CARLAW Lyndsey 80  0.39    29.82  1:04.98  3:30.70
JACKSON Summer 87  0.24    28.36    59.66  4:30.36

GATOR SWIM CLUB A GSC-FL  4:30.6923. 8246 4
DUPLESSIS Renate 81  0.67    31.05  1:04.97  1:04.97
BALLATORE Jenne 88  0.40    37.16  1:19.20  2:24.17
SHANATA Zeina 87  0.52    31.08  1:06.99  3:31.16
CHUCK Dawn 81  0.20    28.40    59.53  4:30.69

CYPRESS FAIRBANKS SWIM CLUB ACFSCGU  4:30.8524. 8233 6
HYDE Keri 87  0.70    33.07  1:08.02  1:08.02
WILLIAMSON Jaime 87  0.32    36.07  1:16.69  2:24.71
MCLAURIN Rachel 86  0.06    30.22  1:06.00  3:30.71
BASSO Alexandra 87  0.23    28.56  1:00.14  4:30.85

KANSAS CITY BLAZERS A KCB-MV  4:32.1025. 8165 7
WALLER Rachael 86  0.78    33.58  1:09.00  1:09.00
HOISINGTON Abby 87  0.18    35.59  1:16.87  2:25.87
AUBRY Ashton 88  0.32    28.98  1:03.86  3:29.73
FUCHS Christie 86  0.35    29.83  1:02.37  4:32.10

DELAWARE SWIM TEAM A DST-MA  4:32.4426. 8143 2
STEEVES Megan 88  0.69    33.25  1:08.73  1:08.73
ZOMCHICK Sarah 86  0.16    36.59  1:18.48  2:27.21
WILLIAMS Christina 86  0.09    29.90  1:04.61  3:31.82
LA RUE Deborah 88  0.23    28.80  1:00.62  4:32.44

CANYONS AQUATIC CLUB A CANYCA  4:32.6127. 8131 5
VIVEROS Renee 86  0.68    32.40  1:06.56  1:06.56
PATTERSON Lizette 87  0.25    35.78  1:16.88  2:23.44
COLVIN Sarah 87  0.66    31.33  1:08.23  3:31.67
KIM Hanna 87  0.17    28.99  1:00.94  4:32.61
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Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.HT LN 100m50m

NORTH COAST AQUATICS A NCA-SI  4:32.7328. 8124 7
WEINBRECHT Amanda 87  0.59    33.05  1:08.38  1:08.38
SCHMITT Jessica 91  0.26    35.38  1:15.16  2:23.54
WESLEY Jenna 87  0.23    30.58  1:07.41  3:30.95
FRANCIS Mary 88  0.36    29.92  1:01.78  4:32.73

SCARLET AQUATIC CLUB A SAC-NJ  4:32.9929. 8104 2
HELMERS Kristina 88  0.78    33.88  1:10.49  1:10.49
SONI Rebecca 87  0.27    35.36  1:14.43  2:24.92
CAPPARELL Meghan 87  0.37    30.70  1:06.85  3:31.77
HELMERS Melissa 86  0.11    29.17  1:01.22  4:32.99

BOLLES SCHOOL SHARKS B BSS-FL  4:33.3230. 8094 8
SKAGGS Kathryn 86  0.78    33.23  1:08.23  1:08.23
HENSEL Carly 85  0.41    36.04  1:16.56  2:24.79
GALLOGLY Amand 88  0.08    31.37  1:07.56  3:32.35
CRADDOCK Cassie 89  0.40    28.99  1:00.97  4:33.32

NEW TRIER SWIM CLUB A NTSCIL  4:33.8831. 8052 3
FOLEY Mairen 86  0.69    34.64  1:12.98  1:12.98
FINN Alisa 91  0.45    34.74  1:14.42  2:27.40
ZATORSKI Lauren 86  0.13    30.08  1:06.33  3:33.73
KUCZEK Christine 88  0.40    28.83  1:00.15  4:33.88

ORINDA AQUATICS A OAPBPC  4:34.6032. 8011 6
DORR McCall 81  0.67    32.50  1:07.33  1:07.33
OCHS Jillian 86  0.39    35.34  1:17.74  2:25.07
CHANG Marisa 87  0.26    31.04  1:07.87  3:32.94
BEAUDREAU Lauren 87  0.65    29.08  1:01.66  4:34.60

VALLEY AQUATICS A VASTPN  4:34.7533. 8002 4
FREEMAN Cora 86  0.69    34.07  1:10.72  1:10.72
STOCKWELL Sarah 86  0.32    35.34  1:16.15  2:26.87
FREEMAN Chelsey 86  0.29    30.62  1:06.52  3:33.39
FRIEDHOFF Amy 89  0.47    29.56  1:01.36  4:34.75

THE WOODLANDS SWIM TEAM ATWSTGU  4:35.1834. 7984 6
MCCARTHY Meredith 87  0.74    34.31  1:10.02  1:10.02
FLYNN Kelly 90  0.51    36.04  1:16.92  2:26.94
WEBER Taylor 88  0.58    30.03  1:04.85  3:31.79
GATES Kathleen 85  0.38    29.43  1:03.39  4:35.18

SYRACUSE CHARGERS A SYCHNI  4:35.9635. 7932 7
MURPHY Emily 87  0.71    33.44  1:09.51  1:09.51
TWICHELL Ashley 89  0.38    37.32  1:19.98  2:29.49
MANNING Sarah 87  0.29    30.62  1:06.32  3:35.81
WEYGAND Rachel 87  0.27    29.11  1:00.15  4:35.96

CURL-BURKE SWIM CLUB B CUBUPV  4:37.0236. 7873 4
LAW Colleen 88  0.70    34.40  1:11.96  1:11.96
BEALES Kristen 88  0.24    36.98  1:18.48  2:30.44
JACOBY Lauren 88  0.65    30.48  1:06.59  3:37.03
NICHOLS Christine 87  0.46    28.70    59.99  4:37.02
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14 FEB 2004 - 10:50

Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  3:58.30 United States Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
AR  3:58.30 UNITED STATES Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
US  4:02.88 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 24 JUL 1996USA
CR  4:07.78 United States 16 AUG 2002USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.HT LN 100m50m

GREATER ROCHESTER RACING RAIDE AGRRRNI  4:37.1737. 7871 4
ALLEN Susan 86  0.67    33.40  1:10.07  1:10.07
ROBERTS Melanie 89  0.14    35.54  1:16.86  2:26.93
LEGG Erin 86  0.15    30.86  1:07.54  3:34.47
WILSON Kate 86  0.33    29.80  1:02.70  4:37.17

FORT WORTH AREA SWIM TEAM AFASTNT  4:37.1737. 7875 1
VOLLMER Dana 87  0.73    32.47  1:07.61  1:07.61
LOWRY Katie 86  0.28    37.73  1:20.03  2:27.64
STEENBERGE Georgia 85  0.49    31.16  1:08.08  3:35.72
HALL Erica 88  0.25    29.33  1:01.45  4:37.17

SCHENECTADY SWIM CLUB A SCHEAD  4:37.3239. 7863 1
BROOKS Karly 87  0.62    32.60  1:06.52  1:06.52
STEIN Danielle 87  0.43    36.75  1:19.46  2:25.98
SCHADOW Kristen 86  0.22    31.92  1:10.69  3:36.67
YAN Sarah 87  0.03    29.28  1:00.65  4:37.32

WILDKIT SWIMMING ORGANIZATION AWSO-IL  4:37.3640. 7853 8
HOSTALET Sara 86  0.74    35.11  1:14.22  1:14.22
REAMS Kathryn 86  0.08    35.88  1:18.51  2:32.73
WADDEN Laura 87  0.06    28.94  1:02.73  3:35.46
WICH Lindsay 85  0.22    28.83  1:01.90  4:37.36

PINE CREST SCHOOL A PCS-FG  4:38.8941. 7775 4
ATKINSON Brooke 89  0.61    33.30  1:08.17  1:08.17
SMITH Sune 88  0.03    36.93  1:20.34  2:28.51
DEVENUTO Capria 85  0.21    31.78  1:09.19  3:37.70
SOUTAR Lauren 89  0.25    28.95  1:01.19  4:38.89

BIRMINGHAM-BLOOMFIELD ATLANTIS ABBA-MI  4:39.1742. 7752 6
CHRIST Dana 89  0.67    33.82  1:09.49  1:09.49
EVO Megan 87  0.42    36.72  1:19.34  2:28.83
DENEWETH Christina 86  0.26    31.04  1:08.25  3:37.08
HIPP Lisa 86  0.26    29.33  1:02.09  4:39.17

CEDAR RAPIDS AQUATIC A CRAAIA  4:39.1843. 7752 5
WODSTRCHILL Whitney 85  0.83    33.91  1:08.67  1:08.67
FRY Hayley 87  0.40    34.42  1:13.53  2:22.20
ALLEN April 90  0.18    32.83  1:13.27  3:35.47
DAY Jessica 89  0.70    30.91  1:03.71  4:39.18

YMCA TEAM ORLANDO A YTO-FL  4:39.8444. 7712 2
MILLER Allison 86  0.79    33.38  1:08.74  1:08.74
BATEMAN Sarah 90  0.30    36.73  1:20.86  2:29.60
ADAMS Sarah 88  0.31    31.05  1:07.46  3:37.06
NICKSON Naomi 87  0.20    29.11  1:02.78  4:39.84

ROCKWOOD SWIM CLUB A RSCAOZ  4:41.1345. 7641 3
RODRIGUEZ Caroline 85  0.73    34.10  1:09.85  1:09.85
MILLER Casey 88  0.16    37.79  1:21.14  2:30.99
WELSH Kathryn 86  0.41    31.54  1:08.46  3:39.45
STEINBACH Christine 86  0.42    29.00  1:01.68  4:41.13
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ConocoPhillips Spring National Championships 2004
Orlando, Florida

Event 33
14 FEB 2004 - 10:50

Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  3:58.30 United States Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
AR  3:58.30 UNITED STATES Sydney (AUS) 23 SEP 2000USA
US  4:02.88 UNITED STATES Atlanta (USA) 24 JUL 1996USA
CR  4:07.78 United States 16 AUG 2002USA

Rank Name Club Result PointsR.T.HT LN 100m50m

PATRIOT AQUATICS A PA-FL   DSQ3 7
NAPOLITANO Ashley 85  0.78    34.91  1:12.20  1:12.20
MARINO Martha 88  0.56    37.50
DEAN Kelly 87
GU Diane 87

DE ANZA CUPERTINO AQUATICS ADACAPC   DSQ7 7
LIU Michelle 88  0.71    32.02  1:05.87  1:05.87
LIU Erica 86  0.11    33.34  1:11.17  2:17.04
HOVEY Amber 87  0.25    28.74  1:02.77  3:19.81
MARSMAN Marie 82 -0.09

THE DANISH SWIMMING FEDERATION AUNDE   DNS

AUBURN UNIVERSITY SWIM TEAM AAU-SE   DNS

MECKLENBURG AQUATIC CLUB AMAC-NC   DNS5 6
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